
9•27•20
 WE WERE CREATED FOR CONNECTION 

SUNDAY GATHERING: 10:00 AM 

Available 

Sent (Luke 10:1-9) 

“The harvest is plentiful, but the workers are few. Ask the Lord of the harvest, 

therefore, to send out workers into his harvest field.” -Luke 10:2 

How are the harvest workers sent? 

Together  (“Sent them two by two” v.1) 

Prayerfully   (“Ask the Lord of the harvest” v.2) 

Confidently (“Go! I am sending you…” v.3) 

Gently   (“Like lambs among wolves” v.3) 

Freely  (“Do not take a purse or bag or sandals” v.4) 

Hospitably   (“Eat whatever is offered you” v.8) 

With An Urgent and Difficult Message (Luke 10:10-16) 

“Even the dust of your town we wipe from our feet as a warning to you.”  

 Luke 10:11 

Of Hidden Things (Luke 10:17-24) 

“I praise you, Father, Lord of heaven and earth, because you have hidden 

these things from the wise and learned, and revealed them to little children.”

  -Luke 10:21 

Are you available to embrace God’s call on your life? 

“There are many who have accepted Christ as their Lord, but have never yet 

come to the final, absolute surrender of everything.”  -Andrew Murray 

Discussion Questions: 

− Which aspect of how the harvest workers were sent stands out most to you? 

− Jesus encouraged the harvest workers to avoid becoming self-righteous in their 

achievements. Are you prone to become more self-righteous or more self-loathing? 

− What does it mean for you to be available to God’s call on your life?  



We are delighted you chose to attend our gathering today. Check out our 

online Connection Card (newharvestch.org/connect), or fill out a 

Connection Card found in the back of the chair with your prayer requests 

and to let us know that you joined us today. 

Welcome 

Guests  

& Visitors 

Contact Information: 

Senior Pastor - Barry Braun  .......................................................... barry@newharvestch.org 

Pastor of Discipleship- Steve Entz  ................................................ steve@newharvestch.org 

Pastor of Worship - Tyler Braun  ................................................... tyler@newharvestch.org 

Children’s Pastor - Karen Offield  ................................................ karen@newharvestch.org 

Youth Ministries - Meredith Mooney  ................................... meredith@newharvestch.org 

Support for Women - Carol Nesmith  ......................................... carol@newharvestch.org 

Office Manager - Connie Hawes .................................................. connie@newharvestch.org 

http://newharvestch.org/harvestkids/
mailto:karen@newharvestch.org?subject=First%20Aid%20&%20CPR%20Training
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